Renault L2/H1 Koel

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Gesamtlange
Gesamtbreite

Gesamthohe

Zubehor

Beschreibung
10 Stuck im lager

Kihlkastenwagen
2022

VPX-65-X

4x2

94.000 km
Diesel

Euro 6

81 kW (110 PK)
3.070 kg

1.271 kg

1.799 kg

548 cm

196 cm

194 cm

Airbag

Alarmsystem klasse 1
Anhangerkupplung
Antiblockiersystem
AuRentemperaturanzeige
Beifahrerbank
Elektrische Fensterheber
Elektrisch verstellbare
AuRenspiegel

Getontes Glas
Klimaanlage
Navigationssystem
Side-Bars
Startunterbrecher
Tempomat
Zentralverriegelung
Zwischenwand ohne Fenster

Kihlgerat Marke: Thermo King
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